
BILLING DETAILS NAME

ADDRESS STREET

SUBURB STATE / POSTCODE

PHONE NUMBER HOME WORK

MOBILE EMAIL

SHIPPING DETAILS NAME  SAME AS ABOVE

SHIPPING ADDRESS STREET

SUBURB STATE / POSTCODE

PHONE NUMBER HOME / WORK MOBILE

PAYMENT DETAILS

FORM OF PAYMENT   MONEY ORDER  BANK CHEQUE  CREDIT CARD  EFT

CREDIT CARD   VISA  MASTERCARD  BANKCARD   DINERS  AMEX

NAME ON CARD

CREDIT CARD NUMBER                      

SIGNATURE EXPIRY DATE

BANK CHEQUE PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO 3D CANVAS AND UPHOLSTERY 

BANK CHEQUE AND MONEY ORDER PAYMENTS MUST BE SENT BY MAIL ONLY

EFT {ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER} PAYMENTS PLEASE PHONE FOR DETAILS

PLEASE NOTE: ORDERS WILL NOT BE DISPATCHED UNTIL PAYMENT HAS BEEN RECEIVED / CHEQUES HAVE BEEN CLEARED

TOTAL AMOUNT AUS$

PLEASE INCLUDE SHIPPING COSTS IN THE TOTAL {GST INCLUDED IN PRICE}

SHIPPING COSTS STATE ACT NSW NT QLD SA VIC WA

COST UP TO 15 KG $15.00 $25.00 $45.00 $45.00 $35.00 $35.00 $45.00

3D CANVAS
PO BOX 1332
BATEMANS BAY
NSW 2536 AUSTRALIA

UNIT 5/3 CRANBROOK RD 
BATEMANS BAY NSW 2536

MAILING ADDRESS

SHOP ADDRESS

OFFICE USE ONLY          ORDER NUMBER       

DATE RECEIVED ON         BY        ORDER SHIPPPED ON

3D CANVAS

1300 888 509 
02 4472 2322

PHONE 
FAX



PRODUCTS PRICE QTY KG INCLUSIONS

MAIN CAMPER TOP

SAFARI ROOF

AWNING

ANNEX / SUNROOM COMBO
COMBO WALLS, BED REAR WITH DOOR AND 
UNDERBUMPER VINYL SKIRT

MINI AWNING SPARS

MINI AWNING SPAR SET

SHADE AWNING - 3 X 4M STORAGE BAG INCLUDED

KIDS ROOM $1200.00

UNDERBED WALLS - SET
FRONT, END, REAR WITH DOOR,  
SIDE VINYL SKIRT

BED FRONT

BED END

BED REAR WITH DOOR

SIDE VINYL SKIRT

UNDER BUMPER VINYL SKIRT

CLEAR WINDOW $105.00
CAN BE USED ON ALL MAIN TOP SIDE 
WINDOWS AND KIDS ROOM WINDOW

GALLEY CLEAR $140.00

WINE LOCKER BAG

DOONA BAG

ENVIRO MATTING BAG

ENVIRO MATTING WITH BAG 2 X 2M

ENVIRO MATTING WITH BAG 2.5 X 4M

SOLAR PANEL BAG POA MADE TO ORDER

FRONT AWNING INCLUDES SPARS + SPAR BAG

FRONT AWNING SPAR SET

PEG BAGS

POLE BAGS

UNDERBED VINYL FLOOR

FLY SCREEN DOOR

CAMPER COVER POA

MINI AWNING EXT $150.00

{GST INCLUDED IN PRICE} TOTAL $ KG 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

ORDER NUMBER        

$2780.00

$540.00

$1090.00

$1815.00

$375.00

$95.00

$450.00

$970.00

$305.00

$305.00

$220.00

$200.00

$180.00

$60.00

$45.00

$40.00

$100.00

$250.00

$440.00

$145.00

$20.00

$20.00

$255.00

$40.00

3D CANVAS




