

SHIPPING COSTS

STATE

COST UP TO 15 KG

ACT

\$15.00

MAILING ADDRESS 3D CANVAS

PO BOX 1332 BATEMANS BAY NSW 2536 AUSTRALIA

PHONE 1300 888 509 **FAX** 02 4472 2322

SHOP ADDRESS UNIT 5/3 CRANBROOK RD BATEMANS BAY NSW 2536

BILLING DETAILS NAME							
ADDRESS STREET							
SUBURB			STATE / POSTCODE				
PHONE NUMBER HOME			WORK				
MOBILE			EMAIL				
SHIPPING DETAILS NAME			SAME AS ABOVE				
SHIPPING ADDRESS ST	REET						
SUBURB			STATE / POSTCODE				
PHONE NUMBER HOME / WORK			MOBILE				
PAYMENT DETAILS							
FORM OF PAYMENT	MONEY ORDER	BANK	CHEQUE CRE	DIT CARD	EFT		
CREDIT CARD	□ VISA □ MA	STERCARD	BANKCARD	DINERS	AMEX		
NAME ON CARD							
CREDIT CARD NUMBER							
SIGNATURE			EXPIRY DATE				
BANK CHEQUE PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO 3D CANVAS AND UPHOLSTERY BANK CHEQUE AND MONEY ORDER PAYMENTS MUST BE SENT BY MAIL ONLY EFT {ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER} PAYMENTS PLEASE PHONE FOR DETAILS							
PLEASE NOTE: ORDERS WILL NOT BE DISPATCHED UNTIL PAYMENT HAS BEEN RECEIVED / CHEQUES HAVE BEEN CLEARED							
TOTAL AMOUNT AUS\$							
PLEASE INCLUDE SHIPPING COSTS IN THE TOTAL {GST INCLUDED IN PRICE}							

OFFICE USE ONLY		ORDER NUMBER
DATE RECEIVED ON	BY	ORDER SHIPPPED ON

NT

\$45.00

QLD

\$45.00

SA

\$35.00

VIC

\$35.00

WA

\$45.00

NSW

\$25.00

3D CANVAS

OFFICE USE ONLY				
ORDER NUMBER				

PRODUCTS	PRICE	QTY	KG	INCLUSIONS
MAIN CAMPER TOP	\$2780.00			
SAFARI ROOF	\$540.00			
AWNING	\$1090.00			
ANNEX / SUNROOM COMBO	\$1815.00			COMBO WALLS, BED REAR WITH DOOR AND UNDERBUMPER VINYL SKIRT
MINI AWNING	\$375.00			SPARS
MINI AWNING SPAR SET	\$95.00			
SHADE AWNING - 3 X 4M	\$450.00			STORAGE BAG INCLUDED
KIDS ROOM	\$1200.00			
UNDERBED WALLS - SET	\$970.00			FRONT, END, REAR WITH DOOR, SIDE VINYL SKIRT
BED FRONT	\$305.00			
BED END	\$305.00			
BED REAR WITH DOOR	\$220.00			
SIDE VINYL SKIRT	\$200.00			
UNDER BUMPER VINYL SKIRT	\$180.00			
CLEAR WINDOW	\$105.00			CAN BE USED ON ALL MAIN TOP SIDE WINDOWS AND KIDS ROOM WINDOW
GALLEY CLEAR	\$140.00			
WINE LOCKER BAG	\$60.00			
DOONA BAG	\$45.00			
ENVIRO MATTING BAG	\$40.00			
ENVIRO MATTING WITH BAG 2 X 2M	\$100.00			
ENVIRO MATTING WITH BAG 2.5 X 4M	\$250.00			
SOLAR PANEL BAG	POA			MADE TO ORDER
FRONT AWNING	\$440.00			INCLUDES SPARS + SPAR BAG
FRONT AWNING SPAR SET	\$145.00			
PEG BAGS	\$20.00			
POLE BAGS	\$20.00			
UNDERBED VINYL FLOOR	\$255.00			
FLY SCREEN DOOR	\$40.00			
CAMPER COVER	POA			
MINI AWNING EXT	\$150.00			
{GST INCLUDED IN PRICE} TOTAL	\$			KG